	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA048LASR9
	ZA048LASR9 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA048LASR9
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 28-48VAC 85-95DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 57.13100 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA048LASR9 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA048LASR9  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-2450A/GBN Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITHIUM COIN 3V CELL
P-440DEL4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 4.8V 4400MAH
P-160AS L4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 4.8V 1600MAH
1455C801BU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.15X2.13X0.91" BLUE
013140188 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 15.91X12.32X7.12" UNPTD
1447SN4J12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 42X37.38X12" GREY
P91A Vector Electronics  TOOL HAND INSERTION FOR T28
1479154-2 TE Connectivity  CONN MOD JACK 8P8C
9457230120 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
PT8X10NT Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY 8X NM TNCM
A7NXB-1506G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMN15B/AE15G/X
0210390714 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 4POS
0151660808 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 11 CKTS LGT 305
H2BXT-10106-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3049L/X 6"
H3KKH-1018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPK10H/AE10M/HPK10H
M3UEK-5006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50G/MCE50K
102-1010-BL-00180 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A MALE-A FML 1.8M BLK
SL8802/08-30DN5-00 3M  CABLE TWIN AX 30AWG 4PAIR 500'
M33805 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 18AWG BLK 1000'
7131908 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6000E CMP PK 1M' PP
TAT-125-1/8-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK DUAL WALL 1/8"X4' BLK
761263-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
QR2-22/6-QC48IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 22/6MM-48"
H200X044F1T-B Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
3120-F52U-P7T1-W12DY3-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
8345-B01A-R0K1-DB1B2B-X8345-S01KW102M-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 80VDC
3000766 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 10A 12VDC
BK/GBB-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250VAC FAST GBB CERM
C14G2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSELINK 2A 690V 14X51MM
170M3247 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 350A 1250V 1KN/110 AR CU
02820001Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR RADIAL 125V 5A PNL MNT
0498023.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDI 32 VDC 23A
0MIN015.VPGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SMARTGLO MINI BLADE 15A
MRF 1 AMMO Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V FAST AMMO MRF
7100.1062.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 500MA 250V FAST 3.5MM PCB
SMBJ5.0AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
1.5KE30HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24.3VWM 43.5VC 1.5KE
P5103ACL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 420V 400A TO-220
V18AUMLA1210H Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 23V 1210
V10E275 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	ZA048LASR9  keywords
	    	ZA048LASR9
	ZA048LASR9  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA048LASR9  pdf
	ZA048LASR9  datasheet
	ZA048LASR9  price
	ZA048LASR9  distributor
	electronic components ZA048LASR9
	ZA048LASR9  Audio Products
	ZA048LASR9  Buzzers
	ZA048LASR9  BUZZER 28-48VAC 85-95DB PNL
	ZA048LASR9
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .